
 

Brambly House Year Planner 

Spring Term 2024 
Children who turn 3 between 1 September to 31 December will be entitled to funding this term. 

We claim entitlement in a ‘stretched’ format throughout the year as it is only offered for 38 weeks in accordance with the academic year.   
Please be assured that you will receive the full entitlement within our invoicing system.  

Monday 1st January  Bank Holiday - CLOSED 

Tuesday 2nd January New Starter Week and return to nursey/Class moves 

Monday 29th January Red books to go home. 

Monday 5th February New Starter Parent/Teacher phone consultations 

Monday 12th February - Friday 16th February Half term for Robins class (On term time only arrangements) 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day; Bring in favourite story from home 

Tuesday 12th March        Squirrels Parent/Teacher consultations  
Thursday 14th March        Rabbits Parent/Teacher consultations  
Friday 15th March       Robins Parent/Teacher consultations 

Monday 18th March             7.30pm – 9.00pm Information Evening for New Parents 

Wednesday 20th March        Owls Parent/Teacher consultations 

Saturday 23rd March           10.00am – 11.30am Settling in session 

Tuesday 26th March        Owls Parent/Teacher consultations 

Friday 29th March Good Friday – CLOSED 

Monday 1st April Easter Monday - CLOSED 

Monday 1st April to Friday 12th April Half term for Robins class (On term time only arrangements) 

Tuesday 2nd April Folders go home throughout the week/New Starter week/Class 
Moves 

Summer Term 2024 
Children who turn 3 between 1 January to 31 March will be entitled to funding this term. We claim entitlement in a ‘stretched’ format 

throughout the year as it is only offered for 38 weeks in accordance with the academic year.   Please be assured that you will receive the full 
entitlement within our invoicing system. 

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday- CLOSED 

Tuesday 7th May New Starter Parent/Teacher phone consultations throughout week 

Wednesday 15th May School Ready Information Evening for Owls parents 

Monday 27th May Spring Bank Holiday – CLOSED 

Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May Half term for Robins class (On term time only arrangements) 

Tuesday 28th May Red books to go home throughout week 

Monday 24th June         7.30pm – 9.00pm Information Evening for New Parents 

Saturday 29th June       10.00am – 11.30am Settling in Session 

Wednesday 3rd July   Ceremony for leaves in the afternoon time TBC 

Tuesday 9th July       Owls Parent/Teacher Consultations  
Wednesday 10th July       Owls Parent/Teacher Consultations 

Friday 12th July       Robins Parent/Teacher Consultations 
Tuesday 16th July       Squirrels Parent/Teacher consultations 

Thursday 18th July       Rabbits Parent/Teacher Consultations 

Friday 19th July  End of Term for Robins class (On term time only arrangements) 

Monday 22nd July     Folders go home throughout week for the last time untill Autumn term 

Monday 26th August  Bank Holiday - CLOSED 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 
Children who turn 3 between 1 April to 31 August will be entitled to funding this term. We claim entitlement in a ‘stretched’ format throughout 
the year as it is only offered for 38 weeks in accordance with the academic year.   Please be assured that you will receive the full entitlement 

within our invoicing system. 

Monday 2nd September New Starter week//Class Moves 

Monday 30th September Red Books to go home throughout week 

Monday 30th September New Starter Parent/Teacher phone consultations 

Monday 21st October – Friday 25th October Half term for Robins class (On term time only arrangements) 

Tuesday 12th November        Squirrels Parent/Teacher Consultations 

Thursday 14th November       Rabbits Parent/Teacher Consultations 

Friday 15th November       Robins Parent/Teacher Consultations 

Tuesday 19th November      Owls Parent/Teacher Consultations 

Wednesday 20th November       Owls Parent/Teacher Consultations 

Monday 25th November            7.30pm – 9.00pm Information Evening for New Parents 

Saturday 30th November            10.00am – 11.30am Settling In session 
Monday 2nd December Folders go home throughout week 

Monday 2nd December  
 Squirrels Christmas Party 

Tuesday 3rd December 
 Rabbits Christmas Party 

Wednesday 4th December 
          Owls & Robins Christmas Party 

Thursday 12th December Christmas Jumper Day 

Friday 20th December  Break up for Christmas at 6.00pm – There is no charge for the 
Christmas break, but the deduction is spread throughout the year 
enabling us to organise out fee structure on 12 equal payments. 

Monday 6th January 2025 Nursery Reopens for Spring Term/ New Starter week/Class Moves 


